



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SECBuilding, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, MetroManila, Philippines Tel: (632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax: (632) 726-5293 Email: mis@scc.go.ph

OFTHER

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder: Fernando T. Fernandez

Receiving Branch : SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: March 03, 2010 10:37:29 AM

Received From : Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No. 0000011790

Company Name

WELLEX INDUSTRIES INC.

Industry Classification

Miscellaneous Business Activities

Company Type

Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID

103032010000189

Document Type

Statement of Changes in the Beneficial Ownership

Document Code

23B

Period Covered

March 03, 2010

No. of Days Late

Department

Remarks

Date: 25-5-2015 Time: 3:15:8 PM

www.sec.gov.ph

User Name: ALFREDDEVON

REVISED (specify balow) 6. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership 10% Owner (Print'or Type Responses) Other VIEK**É**DDEAGM JOS 3. Amount of Securities Owned at End/4 Ownstehlp Form: of Month (Check till applicable) * Md CT WW Ž Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer (give tiffe below) 3,000,000 190,512,000 Director Table 1 - Equity Securities Beneficially Owned Number of Shares STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES ×× 5.82% 0.095 SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Price Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code 5. If Amendment, Date of Original (MorthYear) Mar-10 Metro Manifa, Philippines 4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) 5. Statement for Month/Year WELLEX INDUSTRIES, INC. (WIN) (A) or (D) 282,469.31 Amount 2. Issuer Name and Trading Symbol 117-922-153 FILIPINO 3/1/2010 Tex identification Month/Day/Year) Transaction Number Darte ZHI No. 4 Dahija St., Araneta Village SECURITY NO. 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person Chack box if no longer subject to filing requirement ELVIRA A. TING. FORM 23-B Caloocan City Class of Equity COMMON

(Lest)

CILY

If the change in beneficial ownership is 50% of the previous shareholdings or is equal to 5% of the outstanding capital stock of the issuer, provide the disclosure requirements set forth on page 3 of this form.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of equity securities baneficially owned directly or indirectly,

- (1) A person is directly or indirectly the beneficial owner of eny equity security with respect to which he has or shares:
 - (A) Voting power which includes the power to vote, or to clinact the voting of, such security, and/or (B) Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security.
 - (2) A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:

MMM'86C

- subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person volting prever or revestment power with respect to such security (A) hald by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household, (B) hald by a parineship in which such person is a ganeria parineship in which such person is a cantrolling shareholder; or (C) held by a comporation of which auch person is a cantrolling shareholder; or (D) subject to any contrast, errangement or understanding which gives auch person

Item 1. Security and Issuer

(a) Class of Security

: COMMON SHARES

(b) Issuer

: WELLEX INDUSTRIES, INC.

(c) Address of Issuer

: 22/F Citibank Tower 8741 Paseo de Roxas, Makati

City 📉

Item 2. Identity and Background

(a) Name

: ELVIRA A. TING

(b) Business Address

: No. 4 Dahlia St., Araneta Village

Caloocan City

(c) Citizenship

: Filipino

Item 3. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

As of March 01, 2010 that ELVIRA A. TING., Beneficial owner (direct) of 190,512,000 or 5.82% common shares of WELLEX INDUSTRIES, INC. of the total issued and outstanding Common Shares of WELLEX INDUSTRIES, INC.

Item 4. Contracts, Arrangements, Understanding or Relationship with Respect to Securities of the Issuer.

None

Item 5. Materials to be filed as Exhibits

Photo copy of SELL Invoice 093195-093196 of Westlink Global Equities Inc. transaction dated March 01, 2010.

Date: 25-5-2015 Time: 3:16:20 PM

www.sec.gov.ph

User Name: ALFREDDEVON



By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired in the ordinary course of business and were not acquired for the purpose of and do not have the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of such securities and were not acquired in connection with or as a participant having such purpose or effect.

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this report is true, complete and correct. This Report is signed in the city of _____, on <u>MAR 9 1 2010</u> 2010.

ELVIRA A. TING

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this ______ day of ______, 2010 affiant (s) exhibiting to me her CTC No. 09269200 issued on January 08, 2010 at Valenzuela City.

NOTARY PUBLIC

PROFAZYSE UDLIAN/2010

IBP# 794114 / RULL# 24655

Doc. No. 384;
Page No. 78;
Book No. 2001

Series of 2010.

Date: 25-5-2015 Time: 3:17:0 PM

TIN# 144-519-066

Comin. Exp. Dec. 31, 2010

www.sec.gov.ph

User Name: ALFREDDEVON

MESTLINK GLOBAL EQUITIES, INC.

Your partner in the new economic order

MEMBER: Philippine Stock Exchange
6.7 Phicome Stock Exchange Plaza, Ayala Avenue, Makati City
Office Te: No. 845-6231 - FAX No. 946-6229 - Exchange Tei. Nos. 891-9380 to 85
TIN 000-334-828-000 VAT
E-mail: wgeirsc@impactnet.com

CONFIRMATION AND EX TRADE DATE March 01, 2010 DUE DATE March 04, 2010 HOUSE ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE ACCOUNT TYPE 96-643 ACCOUNT NO.

MARST. HEVETVILLAGE MALABON, METRO MANILA

DESCRIPTION OF THE PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE (PSE), 1939 BOUGHT/SOLD FOR YOUR ACCOUNT AND RISK, SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF.

			Name and Address of the Owner, where	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I				5170	IT IILKLUT.
SECURITY	TYPE	NO. OF SHARES	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	COMMISSION	VALUE ADDED TAX	PCD/ TRANSFER FEE	TAX/DST	TOTAL DUE
ADDSTRIES, INC.	SELL	3,000,000 Ta		(285,000.00) cludes Transactid	949.05 n.Fee (extensi	113.89 on * .000	28.50 05)	1,425.00	(282,469.3
Section 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		÷							
By reason of ownership of securities and/or participation in management, we may be deemed an affiliate of the issuer.				re ier.	TOTAL / NE		JNT D S I T I	ON	(282.469.31
Chave acted as broker for some		With affiliation			ING BALANCE				(156,088.38

ner and some other person.

we acted as principal for our scount (dealer's account)

Solicited

X Unsolicited

Not affiliated

TOTAL / NET AMOUNT	/000 4/0 71
CASH POSITI	O N (282,469.31
BEGINNING BALANCE TODAY'S PURCHASE	(156,088.3E
TODAY'S SALE TODAY'S RECEIPT	(282,469.31
TODAY'S PAYMENT	0.00
ADJUSTMENT ENDING BALANCE	0.00 (438.557.69

			1			
		ECURITY	POSITIO	N		THE RESERVOIR
SECURITY	BEGINNING BALANCE	PURCHASES (SALES)	IN	OUT	ADJUSTMENT	ENDING BALANCE
LEGOURCES LEGOURCES	6,000,000 100,000 10,000 50,000 250,000 370,000 100,000 100,000 4,000,000 170,000 50,000 370,000 1,300,000 1,300,000		Use			6,000,000 100,000 10,000 50,000 250,000 370,000 100,000 500,000 170,000 4,000,000 30,000 1,300,000 300,000
		ADDD	OVED BY:			

APPROVED BY:

CLIENT'S SIGNATURE NEVE DE FEBREROST PLEASANT HELS MANDALLYONG CITY FORM - 3 PLY; ZC BOXES (500 SETS/BOX) ET MO BAUGOCCSESSA JANUARY 8, 2009 RDO 050

CLIENT'S COPY

093195 No. 31030106

West partner in the new economic order MEMBER: Philippine Stock Exchange BF PNI Done Stock Exchange Piaza, Ayala Avenue, Makati City Grico Tel No. 548-623* - FAX No. 848-6229 - Exchange Tel. Nos. 891-9380 to 85 TIN DOC-334-828-000 VAT TIN DOC-334-828-000 VAT E-mail: wgeirsc@impactnet.com March 01, 2010 March 04, 2010 ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE HOUSE

SECURITY TYPE NO. OF SHARES PRICE EXTENSION COMMISSION ADDED TANSFER TAX/DST TOTAL DUE

433

ACCOUNT TYPE

ACCOUNT NO.

96-643

acted as your broker unless semidicated under capacity in	By reason of ownership of securities and/or participation in management, we	TOTAL / NET AMOUNT	(282,469.31
ecting.	may be deemed an affiliate of the Issuer.	CASH POSITION	
as have acted as broker for some	With affiliation	BEGINNING BALANCE TODAY'S PURCHASE	(156,088.3E 0.00
The state of the s		TODAY'S SALE	(282,469.3)
baye acted as broker for such austomer and some other person.	Not affiliated	TODAY'S RECEIPT	0.00
rave atted as principal for our		TODAY'S PAYMENT	0.00
Take acted as principal for our maccount (dealer's account)		ADJUSTMENT	0.00
Solicited	Unsolicited	ENDING BALANCE	(438,557.69

THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	The state of the second	ECURIT	PUSITIO	N		
SECURITY	BEGINNING BALANCE	PURCHASES (SALES)	IN	ОИТ	ADJUSTMENT	ENDING BALANCE
POTER RES. CORP. PAGE TRIES, INC. TREDITATION PRECIPPINES, INC. TIGS, INC. TIGS FOLIONS	200,000 10,000 27,410,000 500,000 600,000 50,000 200,000	(3,000,000)				200,000 10,000 24,410,000 500,000 600,000 50,000 200,000
Transaction of the control of the co	Date	. 25-5	-2015 T		17:48	7 04
22 w. sec.go	v.ph	ACCE	USC	r Name:	ALEREI	DEVON

APPROVED BY:

CLIENT'S SIGNATURE

UEWE DE FEBRERO ST. PLEASANT HULS, MANDALLYONG CITY
FORM - 3 PLY: 20 BOXES | 500 SETS/BOX)
HIT MO 98/2000364294 AJANUARY 8, 2009 ROO SETS

EEST,

MIV. VILLAGE HALABON, METRO MANILA

 $_{31030106}$

CLIENT'S COPY